
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(334)227-4239, 606-1045c
pat.forestry@gmail.com

Mr. J. Pat Autrey, RF, ACF
Mussel Creek Forest Services

Fort Deposit, AL  36032
2300 State Highway  185 W

49826 Reg = 4

(251)438-4581o, 273-6667
rautrey@larsonmcgowin.com

Mr. Russell Autrey, RF, ACF
Larson & McGowin, LLC

Mobile, AL  36607
10 North Florida Street

89870 Reg = 4

(334)222-7707
aboldog@gmail.com

Mr. Alex Boldog, RF, ACF
Alex Boldog, Consulting Forester

Andalusia, AL  36420
801 Waterford Road

68807 Reg = 4

(251)744-4098
brunsonforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Russell Brunson, RF
Brunson Forestry Services LLC

Grove Hill, AL  36451
123 Church Hill Street

99360 Reg = 3

(334)897-5398, 897-6877, 389-0047c
timbercruiser@hotmail.com

Mr. George M. Bryan, Jr., RF
Bryan Forestry Services, LLC

Brantley, AL  36009
1048 County Road  337

78352 Reg = 3

(251)359-2750
dcorliss9@icloud.com

Mr. David H. Corliss, Jr., RF
Corliss Land & Timber, Inc.

Fairhope, AL  36532
105 Bayview Street South

73740 Reg = 3

(334)382-3826, 300-1411
richardcrenshawforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Richard Calvin Crenshaw, Jr., RF
Richard C. Crenshaw, Consulting Forester

Greenville, AL  36037
7653 Ridge Road

85220 Reg = 3

(251)253-9301, 680-9666Boehm,769-4000L
jacob@nannahubbatc.com

Mr. Jacob Dean
Nanna Hubba Timber Company

Jackson, AL  36545
P. O. Box    792

60287 Reg = 3

(601)446-5972, 807-2168c
wbdconsulting@aol.com

Mr. Walter B. Dennis, RF
Walter Dennis & Associates, Inc.

Natchez, MS  39122
P. O. Box  17863

86388 Reg = 3

(251)334-7738, 610-8808
dtdunwell@gmail.com

Mr. Danny Dunwell, RF
Southeastern Forestry Services, LLC

Mobile, AL  36691
P. O. Box  91161

22864 Reg = 3

(251)246-4934
earlflowers51@yahoo.com

Mr. C. Earl Flowers, RF
A & M Forest Consultants, Inc.

Jackson, AL  36545
P. O. Box    869

15392 Reg = 3

(334)388-2324, 726-4474c
tgardnerrf1983@gmail.com

Mr. Travis Marrel Gardner, RF
Taeda Forest Management, LLC

Andalusia, AL  36421
30352 Sandy Landing Road

85221 Reg = 3

(601)441-4359
witnesstreefs@att.net

Mr. John Marcus Graham, RF
Witness Tree Forestry and Surveying, LLC

Seminary, MS  39479
35 Blueberry Lane

61114 Reg = 3

(251)331-7097, 809-4419
heathforestry@yahoo.com

Mr. Duane Heath, RF
Heath Forestry, LLC

Brewton, AL  36426
301 Long BLVD

39586 Reg = 3

(229)344-4650
pinebeltforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Randy J. Jarzyniecki, RF
Pine Belt Forestry, LLC

Thomasville, GA  31758
P. O. Box   6369

10065 Reg = 3

(205)799-0108r 799-8555D, (334)507-0015G
rjohnson@tfs1.com

Mr. Raiford C. (Rick) Johnson, RF
Tuskaloosa Forestry Services, LLC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   1927

31959 Reg = 3

(251)455-6266c, 454-9591
dj@landcoforestry.com

Mr. Daniel Jay Landrum, RF
Landco Forestry

Chunchula, AL  36521
P. O. Box    340

60581 Reg = 3

(334)222-4127, 208-1480
loflinforestmanagement@gmail.com

Mr. John D. Loflin, RF
Loflin Forest Management

Andalusia, AL  36420
203 Shannon Drive

98150 Reg = 3

(	25)593-0168
martharloyd@gmail.com

Ms. Martha Loyd, RF
Forestry Services South, LLC

Monroeville, AL  36461
P. O. Box    477

11711 Reg = 3

(601)544-0541
len@netdoor.com

Mr. Len McCombs, RF
McCombs Forestry Services

Hattiesburg, MS  39403
P. O. Box   2035

37898 Reg = 3

(251)929-3837, 591-2682c
jmccool@bellsouth.net

Mr. J. J. McCool, RF
Wildlife Solutions Inc.

Fairhope, AL  36533
P. O. Box   1735

81919 Reg = 3

(251)438-4581o, 490-0624c
pmcgough@larsonmcgowin.com

Mr. Patrick W. McGough, RF
Larson & McGowin, LLC

Mobile, AL  36607
10 North Florida Street

109031 Reg = 3

(850)380-7939
bmcforestry575@gmail.com

Mr. Robert C. Moore, RF
BMC Forestry

Freeport, FL  32439
464 Shoreline Drive

34405 Reg = 3

(601)530-9149
mhnewman@mitchellforestry.com

Mr. Mitch Newman
Mitchell Forestry and Wildlife Services,

Lucedale, MS  39452
17252 Hwy 26 West, Suite 6

59381 Reg = 3

(850)623-8687
oserforestry@yahoo.com

Mr. Kenneth Lewis Oser, RF
Oser Forestry Services

Milton, FL  32572
P. O. Box    276

68802 Reg = 3

(334)265-8200o
joerigsby1938@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph E. Rigsby, RF, ACF
Rigsby Investment Company, Inc.

Georgiana, AL  36033
1890 Taft Skipper Road

12093 Reg = 4

(601)584-1009, 270-6691c
rkennyray@aol.com

Mr. Ken Robertson, RF
Timber Investment Managers

Hattiesburg, MS  39404
P. O. Box  17272

62570 Reg = 3



(251)331-0442, 690-1167
andrew.rushing@regions.com

Mr. Andrew Todd Rushing, RF
Regions Bank

Mobile, AL  36633
P. O. Box   1628

71673 Reg = 3

(334)996-8149, 431-0078c
rschober76@gmail.com

Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company

Orrville, AL  36767
P. O. Box    164

16742 Reg = 3

(334)382-3210o
bsmith@larsonmcgowin.com

Mr. Brandon E. Smith, RF, ACF
Larson & McGowin, LLC

Greenville, AL  36037
P. O. Box    157

109025 Reg = 4

(334)830-0453c
sparksforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Kim C. Sparks, RF
Sparks Forestry Services, LLC

Thomasville, AL  36784
760 Sugar Creek Drive

99364 Reg = 3

(251)633-7772, 633-8885h, 408-1467c
edward@edwardftravis.com

Mr. Edward F. Travis, RF, ACF
Edward F. Travis Co., Inc.

Mobile, AL  36685
P. O. Box 850473

26248 Reg = 4

(251)472-7157
jasonwalley@hotmail.com

Mr. Jason Earl Walley, RF
Perry Malone Forestry, LLC

Citronelle, AL  36522
P. O. Box     37

110686 Reg = 3

(706)656-6902
fredwhitaker1964@gmail.com

Mr. Fred William Whitaker, RF
Whitaker Forestry Services, Inc.

Thomaston, GA  30286
P. O. Box   5013

99356 Reg = 3

(251)610-9044
damonw@pfsforestry.com

Mr. Damon E. Wilkinson, RF
Professional Forestry Services, LLC

Mobile, AL  36695
7201 Charlanda BLVD

64063 Reg = 3

(251)680-2941
greg.wittendorfer@gmail.com

Mr. Greg Wittendorfer, RF
South Alabama Forestry

Fairhope, AL  36532
23723 Montrose Woods Drive

76505 Reg = 3


